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Km
Powierzchnia 

wykopu [m2]

Powierzchnia 

nasypu [m2]

Objętość 

wykopu [m3]

Objętość 

nasypu [m3]

Zasypka pod 

poboczem [m3]

Objętość nasypu 

całkowita [m3]

Zużycie na 

miejscu [m3]
Suma [m3]

8,39 3,18 0,00

10,00 3,13 0,01 5,08 0,00 0,36 0,36 0,36 4,71

20,00 3,41 0,00 32,69 0,04 2,20 2,24 2,24 35,16

30,00 3,12 0,02 32,64 0,09 2,24 2,33 2,33 65,47

40,00 3,14 0,00 31,29 0,08 2,24 2,32 2,32 94,44

50,00 2,94 0,00 30,38 0,02 2,24 2,26 2,26 122,57

60,00 3,49 0,00 32,13 0,04 2,24 2,28 2,28 152,42

65,77 3,41 0,01 19,91 0,03 1,27 1,30 1,30 171,02

68,59 3,25 0,01 9,39 0,03 0,62 0,65 0,65 179,76

193,49 0,32 13,41 13,73 13,73 179,76

Zał. 2 Tab. 3 Tabela objętości robót ziemnych

Remont dróg osiedlowych na osiedlu Pólnoc w Ropczycach

 - odcinek Ł-M od km 0+008,39 do km 0+068.59                                                                                                   

RAZEM


